No.| Country Institution Name E-mail

1 Australia The University of Queensl Nazer Halimi n.halimi@ug.edu.au

2 Brazil Univates University Center Claus Haetinger chaet@univates.br

3 Brazil UFRGS Miguel Ferrero mferrero@mat.ufrgs.br

4 Brunei Univ. Brunei Darussalam John Kauta john.kauta@ubd.edu.bn

5 Canada University of Calgary W. Keith Nicholson wknichol@ucalgary.ca

6 Canada Memorial Univ. of Nfld Yigiang Zhou zhou@mun.ca

7 China Southeast University Jianlong Chen jichen@seu.edu.cn

8 China Southeast University Jian Cui seujcui@126.com

9 China Nanjing University Nanging Ding ngding@nju.edu.cn
10 China Southeast University Ruizhu Han daodao-777@163.com
11 China Zhejiang Normal University Jiafeng Lu jiafenglv@zjnu.edu.cn
12 China Nanjing Institute of Tech Lixin Mao maolx2@hotmail.com
13 China Southeast University Liang Shen Ishen@seu.edu.cn
14 China Shanghai University of Fi Yanhua Wang yhw@mail.shufe.edu.cn
15 China Beijing Normal University Changchang Xi xicc@bnu.edu.cn
16 China China University of Minin Wang Xian wx2008117@163.com
17 China Soochow University Hong You youhong@suda.edu.cn




18 India Jamia Millia Islamia Mohammad Yahya Abbasi yahya_jmi@rediffmail.com
19 India Aligarh Muslim University Asma Ali asma.ali345@gmail.com
20 India Aligarh Muslim University Shakir Ali shakir50@rediffmail.com
21 India Aligarh Muslim University Mohammad Ashraf mashraf80@hotmail.com
22 India Aligarh Muslim University Nadeem ur Rehman n_rehman100@hotmail.com
23 India Aligarh Muslim University Fahad Sikander fahadsikander@gmail.com
24 Iran Islamic Azad University Mohammad Javad Nematollahi mjnematollahi@gmail.com
25 Iran University of Mazandaran Yahya Talebi talebi@umz.ac.ir

26 Iran Islamic Azad Fatemeh Dehghani-Zadeh fdzadeh@gmail.com

27 Japan Shizuoka University Hideto Asashiba shasash@ipc.shizuoka.ac.jp
28 Japan Tokyo Univ of Science Takahiko Furuya furuya@ma.kagu.tus.ac.jp
29 Japan Hokkai-Gakuen University Takao Hayami hayami@ma.kagu.tus.ac.jp
30 Japan Naruto University of Education Yasuyuki Hirano yahirano@naruto-u.ac.jp
31 Japan Hiroshima University Song Huiling huiling1978@hotmail.com
32 Japan University of Tsukuba Hirotaka KOGA koga@math.tsukuba.ac.jp
33 Japan Hiroshima University Fujio Kubo remakubo@hiroshima-u.ac.jp
34 Japan Kitakyushu N.C.T Yosuke Kuratomi kuratomi@kct.ac.jp

35 Japan Yamaguchi University Mamoru Kutami kutami@yamaguchi-u.ac.jp



mailto:yahirano@naruto-u.ac.jp

36 Japan Tokushima Bunri Universit Hidetoshi Marubayashi marubaya@kagawa.bunri-u.ac.jp
37 Japan Yamanashi University Sato Masahisa msato@yamanashi.ac.jp

38 Japan Yamanashi university Hiroki Miyahara hmiyahara@yamanashi.ac.jp
39 Japan Shizuoka University Izuru Mori simouri@ipc.shizuoka.ac.jp
40 Japan University of Yamanashi Kazunori Nakamoto nakamoto@yamanashi.ac.jp
41 Japan Hokkaido University Nakashima Norihiro naka_n@math.sci.hokudai.ac.jp
42 Japan Yamaguchi University Kiyoichi Oshiro oshiro@yamaguchi-u.ac.jp
43 Japan Meiji University Kazuho Ozeki kozeki@math.meiji.ac.jp

44 Japan Hiroshima University Fumiya Suenobu suenobu@amath.hiroshima-u.ac.jp
45 Japan Shizuoka University Kenta Ueyama speedmathter@gmail.com

46 Japan TUAT Kunio Yamagata yamagata@cc.tuat.ac.jp

47 Japan hakodate national college Takehana Yasuhiko takehana@hakodate-ct.ac.jp
48 Korea Kyung Hee University Jonguk Baik jubaik@khu.ac.kr

49 Korea Korea Science Academy of KAIST Wooyoung Chin ycjeon@Xkaist.ac.kr

50 Korea Silla University Yong Uk Cho yucho@silla.ac.kr

51 Korea Pusan National University Juncheol Han jchan@pusan.ac.kr

52 Korea Kyung Hee University Chan Yong Hong hcy@khu.ac.kr

53 Korea Pusan National University Chan Huh chuh@pusan.ac.kr



mailto:marubaya@kagawa.bunri-u.ac.jp
mailto:suenobu@amath.hiroshima-u.ac.jp

54 Korea Pusan National University Da Woon Jung jungdw@pusan.ac.kr
55 Korea Gyeongsang National Univ Hong Kee Kim hkkim@gnu.ac.kr
56 Korea Kyung Hee University Jin Yong Kim jykim@khu.ac.kr
57 Korea Hanbat National Univ. Nam Kyun Kim nkkim@hanbat.ac.kr
58 Korea Daejin University Tai Keun Kwak tkkwak@daejin.ac.kr
59 Korea Pusan National University Chang Ik Lee cilee@pusan.ac.kr
60 Korea Chonbuk National Univ. Sang Cheol Lee scl@chonbuk.ac.kr
61 Korea Pusan National University Yang Lee ylee@pusan.ac.kr
62 Korea POSTECH Jung Wook Lim lovemath@postech.ac.kr
63 Korea Kyungdong Univ. Sang Bok Nam sbnam@k1.ac.kr

64 Korea Chungnam National Univ. Sei-Qwon Oh sgoh@cnu.ac.kr

65 Korea Pusan National University Jae Keol Park jkpark@pusan.ac.kr
66 Korea Kyung Hee University Ji Yeon Park jypark0902@khu.ac.kr
67 Korea Dong-A University Sangwon Park swpark@donga.ac.kr
68 Romania Romanian Academy Toma Albu Toma.Albu@imar.ro
69 | Slovenia University of Primorska Ajda Fosner ajda.fosner@fm-kp.si
70 Slovenia University of Ljubljana Janez Ster janez.ster@imfm.si
71 Taiwan National Taiwan University Pjek-Hwee Lee phlee@math.ntu.edu.tw
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72 Taiwan National Taiwan University Tsiu-Kwen (Chiu-Kun) Lee tklee@math.ntu.edu.tw
73 | Thailand Thaksin University Sarapee Chairat c_sarapee@hotmail.com
74 | Thailand Mahidol University Van Sanh Nguyen nguyend2@ohio.edu
75 | Thailand Kasetsart University Chitlada Somsup s_chitlada@yahoo.com
76 Turkey Celal Bayar University Tugba Guroglu tugba.guroglu@deu.edu.tr
77 US.A Wellesley College Alexander Diesl adiesl@wellesley.edu
78 US.A CCR-La Jolla Thomas Dorsey thomasjdorsey@gmail.com
79 US.A Ohio University Nguyen Viet Dung nguyend2@ohio.edu

80 US.A The Ohio State University Gangyong Lee Igy999@hanmail.net
81 US.A Brigham Young University Pace Nielsen pace@math.byu.edu

82 US.A The Ohio State University Syed Tariqg Rizvi rizvi.1@osu.edu

83 US.A The Ohio State University Cosmin Roman cosmin@math.ohio-state.edu
84 US.A University of Louisiana Chris Ryan cryan@Iouisiana.edu
85 US.A Embry-Riddle University Hisaya Tsutsui Hisaya. Tsutsui@erau.edu
86 US.A Bradley University Larry (Lianyong) Xue Ixue@bradley.edu

87 US.A The Ohio State University Mohamed Yousif yousif.1@osu.edu




